
	janvier
	V1
	Vc1
	V 2
	Vc2
	Achat 
	
	gasoil
	petro
	repas
	resto
	brico
	divers
	Charge
	
	Assur 
	abon
	L 1
	L2
	 R-Cré
	Déba  
	récup

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	4
	270
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	91
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	214
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	135
	50
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10dimanche
	21.5
	
	
	
	41 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	46.5
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	145
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	81
	100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	158
	80
	
	
	290
	
	60
	
	170
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	42
	130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	124
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	108
	105
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	1170
	975
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1270hugues
	
	

	22
	50
	180
	
	
	60Hu
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	95
	30
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	50Hu
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1320
	
	

	28
	26.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	137
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	124
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	180
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	129
	483
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	total
	1882.5
	1725
	
	
	610
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totaux 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	V1
	Vc1
	V 2
	Vc2
	Achat 
	
	gasoil
	petro
	repas
	resto
	brico
	divers
	Charge
	
	Assur 
	abon
	L 1
	L2
	 R-Cré
	Déba  
	récup

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	4
	60
	
	
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	89.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	180.6
	40
	
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	77.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	25
	
	
	40AC
	
	
	
	78
	
	
	-100= 
	olivier
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	90.7
	
	
	
	9
	
	82
	
	200
	
	
	71
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	50H
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1370 H
	
	

	11
	93
	20
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	96
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	134.5
	135
	
	
	110
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1140
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	340
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	147
	25
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	236
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	36
	150
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	60
	160
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	152
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	99.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	66
	35
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1400H
	
	

	27
	73
	32.5
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totaux 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Beurre locmalo 0626761586 gaec des orties conso elec 331
